HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

The Free Rifle Match

Score
The Al Challenge Cup, The Austin Reeve Tankard & an NRA Gold Medal
1 Simon Aldhouse Free 98,99,96,99,98,98
An NRA Silver Medal
2  Martin Scrivens Free 99,99,98,98,98,95
An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Markus Hartung Free 99,97,98,98,96,96
Next Best Scores
4 Richard Fowke Free 95,96,98,96,96,97
5 Matthew Guille Free 96, 97, 97, 93, 99, 95
6 Alexander Eckhardt Free 96,95,96,95,93,97
7 Harry Creevy Free 99,96,93,93,91,95
8 Timothy Hammond Free 93, 88, 97, 94, 97, 97
9 Johann Huber Free 95,94,97,90,92,97
10 John Cooper Free 91,96,95,93,96,94
11 Micheal Raps Free 92, 95, 93, 98, 90, 96
12 Kevin Sinclair Free 94,93,90,95,98,87
13 Pierre Goubert Free 91,93,96,92,94,94
14 Mary Pearse Free 97,90,94,94,91,92
15 Edward Pearce Free 92, 92, 95, 83, 91, 81
Inkyu Kwon Free 88,90,87,85,92,91

Total

588.27v

587.21v

584.18v

578.12v
577.17v
572.13v
567.8v
566.15v
565.10v
565.9v
564.10v
564.10v
560.10v
558.10v
534.9v
533.6v



An NRA Gold Medal

1

Alexander Eckhardt

An NRA Silver Medal

2

O N O U AW

Markus Hartung

Johann Huber
Heinz Werner
Inkyu Kwon

Yoshi Sakakibara
Saburo Hamano
Tomohiro Iskikawa

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

The Standard / NRA Target Rifle Match

Standard

Standard

Next Best Scores

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Score

98, 97, 96, 97, 96, 95

94,96,95,95,97,98

93,93,95,93,95,96
97,94,96,91,91,94
90, 85, 94, 86, 90, 92
93,91,90,91,91, 80
91,88,89,81,94,90
84,87,92,83,83,95

Total

579.18v

575.16v

565.15v
563.17v
537.9v
536.7v
533.9v
524.6v



HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

British 300m Championships Aggregate

Score
An NRA Gold Medal

1 Markus Hartung Free 99,97,98,98,96,96

Standard 94,96,95,95,97,98
Next Best Scores

2 Alexander Eckhardt Standard 98, 97, 96, 97, 96, 95
Free 96,95,96,95,93,97

3 Johann Huber Standard 93,93,95,93,95,96
Free 95,94,97,90,92,97

4 Inkyu Kwon Standard 90, 85, 94, 86, 90, 92
Free 88,90,87,85,92,91

Total

584.18v
575.16v
1159.34v

579.18v
572.13v
1151.31v

565.15v
565.10v
1130.25v

537.9v
533.6v
1070.15v



