

# HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

## The Free Rifle Match

		Score	Total	
<b>The AI Challenge Cup, The Austin Reeve Tankard &amp; an NRA Gold Medal</b>				
1	Simon Aldhouse	Free	98,99,96,99,98,98	588.27v
<b>An NRA Silver Medal</b>				
2	Martin Scrivens	Free	99,99,98,98,98,95	587.21v
<b>An NRA Bronze Medal</b>				
3	Markus Hartung	Free	99,97,98,98,96,96	584.18v
<b>Next Best Scores</b>				
4	Richard Fowke	Free	95,96,98,96,96,97	578.12v
5	Matthew Guille	Free	96, 97, 97, 93, 99, 95	577.17v
6	Alexander Eckhardt	Free	96,95,96,95,93,97	572.13v
7	Harry Creevy	Free	99,96,93,93,91,95	567.8v
8	Timothy Hammond	Free	93, 88, 97, 94, 97, 97	566.15v
9	Johann Huber	Free	95,94,97,90,92,97	565.10v
10	John Cooper	Free	91,96,95,93,96,94	565.9v
11	Micheal Raps	Free	92, 95, 93, 98, 90, 96	564.10v
12	Kevin Sinclair	Free	94,93,90,95,98,87	564.10v
13	Pierre Goubert	Free	91,93,96,92,94,94	560.10v
14	Mary Pearse	Free	97,90,94,94,91,92	558.10v
15	Edward Pearce	Free	92, 92, 95, 83, 91, 81	534.9v
	Inkyu Kwon	Free	88,90,87,85,92,91	533.6v

# HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

## The Standard / NRA Target Rifle Match

			Score	Total
<b>An NRA Gold Medal</b>				
1	Alexander Eckhardt	Standard	98, 97, 96, 97, 96, 95	579.18v
<b>An NRA Silver Medal</b>				
2	Markus Hartung	Standard	94, 96, 95, 95, 97, 98	575.16v
<b>Next Best Scores</b>				
3	Johann Huber	Standard	93, 93, 95, 93, 95, 96	565.15v
4	Heinz Werner	Standard	97, 94, 96, 91, 91, 94	563.17v
5	Inkyu Kwon	Standard	90, 85, 94, 86, 90, 92	537.9v
6	Yoshi Sakakibara	Standard	93, 91, 90, 91, 91, 80	536.7v
7	Saburo Hamano	Standard	91, 88, 89, 81, 94, 90	533.9v
8	Tomohiro Iskikawa	Standard	84, 87, 92, 83, 83, 95	524.6v

# HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

## British 300m Championships Aggregate

		Score	Total
<b>An NRA Gold Medal</b>			
1	Markus Hartung	Free 99,97,98,98,96,96	584.18v
		Standard 94,96,95,95,97,98	575.16v
			<b>1159.34v</b>
<b>Next Best Scores</b>			
2	Alexander Eckhardt	Standard 98, 97, 96, 97, 96, 95	579.18v
		Free 96,95,96,95,93,97	572.13v
			<b>1151.31v</b>
3	Johann Huber	Standard 93,93,95,93,95,96	565.15v
		Free 95,94,97,90,92,97	565.10v
			<b>1130.25v</b>
4	Inkyu Kwon	Standard 90, 85, 94, 86, 90, 92	537.9v
		Free 88,90,87,85,92,91	533.6v
			<b>1070.15v</b>